Hall of the House of Representatives

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005

Amendment Form

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 337.

Amend Senate Bill No. 337 as engrossed, S3/1/05 (version: 03-01-2005 08:46):

Page 3, delete lines 13 through 17

AND

Page 3, line 18, delete "(g)" and substitute "(f)"

AND

Page 5, delete lines 8 through 12

AND

Page 5, line 35, delete "seal, journal," and substitute "seal"

AND

Page 6, line 2, delete "seal, journal," and substitute "seal"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative J. Johnson KWH/KSW - 03-16-2005 09:19 KWH295